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Stand Wisselschild 2019-2020, per 8 maart

Naam

Pim Heijne

Harm Roukema
Tjeerd de Jong
Harmke Luijting
Herman Vrielink
Robert Capel
Guy Bielderman
René Renders
Chris Rindertsma
Marco van Sittert
Bart Donders
Max Merza
Martijn Hage
Alicia Paans

King Wullur
Gert-Jan Ludden
Morris Merza
Koen Wansink
Max van de Pavoordt
Gorrit Smit

Jim Klinge
Radboud de Roos
Wouter Waagmeester
Eric Goedhart
Jop Rouwhorst
Gerard Burgers
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pnt.

2,5
4
4

2,5

2,5
3
4

5,5
3

2,5

2,5

2,5
2

1,5

1,5

0,5
3

1,5
4

2,5
3

1,5

1,5
1

0,5
2

%
83,3%
80,0%
80,0%
62,5%
62,5%
60,0%
57,1%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
42,9%
37,5%
36,4%
31,3%
30,0%
25,0%
25,0%
25,0%
25,0%
22,2%



